
  
Annexure - 1
Name of the corporate debtor: Krishnai Hospital Private Limited Date of commencement of Liqudiaition : 13-12-2019 List of creditors as on 17-03-2021
CIN No U85100MH2015PTC263571
 
List of Secured Financial Creditors (Amount in ₹)

Sl. No Name of creditor Identification No. 

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of claim Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered by 
guarantee 

Whether related 
party? 

% of share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd MSCS/CR/117/2001 30-12-2019 13,69,11,251              13,69,11,251           ecured Financial credito 13,69,11,251             -                              No 100% -                         -                       -                    -                 
 Total   13,69,11,251              13,69,11,251            13,69,11,251             -                                -                         -                       -                    -                  
 

Remarks, if 
any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contigent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


	Ann 1

